A 155,44
_H
|

2000

5
o
™ S ]
o
- o2 o
I | ——— | 3 <
o
8
—
I il
2000 2000
A DETAIL B-B
! SCALE1:5
—
5980
o
[e_s plo 0 O _ Q O - - nH.g - - D O __nnnlluaal - g |TEM PART NAME
I Tl v aakl I : ? C — NUMBER
1 SVV1-K02-160_BT2LP-1000 Elevation Post 1000mm
for BT2LP
2 GSP-BT2LP_h-120 Front BT2 post 2000
3 GSP-BT2LP_h-110 Rear BT2 plate 1950
4 E-Strip Self Advesive Seal EPDM 15x3
| | ' ' 5 Polycarbonate noise barrier 2000x2000x12
| | | |
b b 6 SVV1-K05-56 Hand Rail 6m
| | | |
e ‘\ ‘\ e ‘\ ‘\ LI 7 SVV1-K05-57 Hand Rail connection plate
1 1 1 1
\ \ \ \ 8 SVV1-K02-160-04 Connecting plate small
| | | |
| | | |
NI i s/ il 9 SVV1-K06-30 Utblokking
( ( ( (
"1 "1 "1 "1 22 DETAIL A-A 10 SVV1-K06-110 Post connector std
o | Lo o | Lo o[ 56,72 SCALE1:10 11 GS$101013-1 W profile
| | | |
Lo Lo 12 40083-3 M Profile 3mm 4316mm
ol ) T sy R-ai— — f ‘. ‘. Tl. o R 13 ISO 4017 - M10 x 40-S
| | | |
218 Jﬁ— ‘1 ‘—41 5 T . 14 SO 4017 - M16 x 35-S
= i “l “l i “l “l ‘ 15 ISO 4017 - M16 x 40-S
q b \ | g P | | q P
oo I I I I _ .
0| I ll| ll| X ll| ll| 16 ISO 4017 - M16 x 45-S
N N
3 > E E E E 17 Washer DIN 125 - A 10.5
A 1 A, S il 18 Hexagon Nut ISO - 4032 - M10 - W - N
| | | |
° b ° b X 19 Hexagon Nut ISO - 4032 - M16 - W - N
fe l|l l|l fe l|l '| L Drawn by 5 Checked by Approved by - date File name Date06 06,2010
cra ] \ T 4 ] — S .08.
: | I|l/ . . (| '|l/ ) . )
. | | .
~// //‘l \ /ﬁl{ A v / ' : / System: CC4-BI2-LP-PC  phad barrier bridge set - 1000/2000 height
! ! ! ! d k Assembly
SD(E/TA/?_\E_ f'-CZ:O roaaworks DWG NO.: SVV2-GSPBT2LPPC12000
2 3

Edition Size

veisikring o8 A3
4

Manufacturer/Producer: CC4-JSGQ-LS-CZ

SCALE:1:50 SHEET 1 OF 2



	Assembly
	Widok rysunku4
	Widok rysunku6
	Section View C-C
	Section View A-A
	Section View B-B


